Time is valuable. Spend it on communicating your message, �
not setting up your display.
Key Features
•	 Proprietary universal mounting bracket for �flat-screen display
•	 Full range of viewing heights, range varies by �display size
•	 Shock-mounted lift mechanism
•	 Pivoting mount on 40” case enables portrait or landscape
DigiEasel display
•	 Integrated cable management system
•	 Two-piece clamshell locking lid
•	 Stable, yet portable with four heavy duty casters
•	 Mounted multi-outlet surge protected power strip
•	 Plastic cavity covers conceal the inside of the �case when in use
•	 Manufactured in the USA
The InFocus Lift Case enables just one or two people to set up and
be ready to use a Mondopad, BigTouch or JTouch in less than five
minutes, without electric power.
Ideal uses include rapid setup at hotels, events, tradeshows, training
facilities, sports arenas, military installations, campuses and more.
Easily store, transport, and use a 40˝, 65˝, or 70˝ flat-screen display
in the lift case.
Optimized for Versatility
Pull the release handle and the display rises out of the protective
case. Adjust the height as desired. When you’re finished with your
presentation, simply push it down gently to lock it in the storage
position. The case does not require electrical power.
Display Mobile Lift Cases
All-in-One Portable Presentation Solution
Part #s: CA-ATALIFT40, CA-ATALIFT65, CA-ATALIFT70
Lift models fit 40”, 65”, and 70” InFocus displays
salvador.castelo
Touchboards_stamp
CA-ATALIFT40 CA-ATALIFT65 CA-ATALIFT70
Display Size Compatibility 40” 65” 65” or 70”
Dimensions (L x W x H)
30 x 17.5 x 54 in.�
762 x 444.5 x 1371.6 mm
68 x 20 x 59 in.
1727 x 508 x 1498.6 mm
74 x 24 x 61 in.�
1879.6 x 609.6 x 1549.4 mm
Weight (without display) 128 lbs / 58.1 kg 292 lbs / 132.4 kg 375 lbs / 170.1 kg
TAA-Compliant Yes
Warranty 5 years on lift mechanism, 1 year on other components
Specifications*
©2016 InFocus Corporation. All rights reserved. InFocus-CA-ATALIFT-Datasheet-EN-02AUG16 infocus.com
Drape Kit
is included to give the case a
finished look for any presentation.
CA-ATALIFT65CA-ATALIFT40
*Product specifications, terms, and offerings are subject to change at any time without notice.
salvador.castelo
Touchboards_stamp